

```
$5Glen Addie Fire Hall
 Anniston, Alabama, Calhoun County
north elevation
photographer: Steve McDaniel
May 1984
Alabama Historical Commission
Photo No. 1
                     Neg. 4-34
```



#5 Glen Addie Fire Hall - Multiple Resources of Anniston Anniston, Alabama, Calhoun County Michael Bailey, May 1985 Alabama Historical Commission Looking SE toward N elevation Photo number: 2



#5 Glen Addie Fire Hall - Multiple Resources of Anniston Anniston, Alabama, Calhoun County Michael Bailey, May 1985 Alabama Historical Commission Looking east at west side of building Photo number: 3



#5 Glen Addie Fire Hall - Multiple Resources of Anniston Anniston, Alabama, Calhoun County Michael Bailey, May 1985 Alabama Historical Commission Interior 2nd floor Photo number: 4